LS
I I
N
D
O
O
R
LI

L
11/21/08
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Distribution Light Source
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
# of
LEDs
Input
Voltage
120-240VLED 50
100
S-SymmetricCRO
CRO S LED 50 CW  120-240V WHT
Color
Temperature
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
Retrofit Panel - SC / SCF / ECTA to CRO (Ambient or Focus) 353675
Retrofit Panels - EC to CRO (Ambient or Focus) 353684
Retrofit 2x2 Cover Panel (w/ centered hole pattern for CRO) 357283
Retrofit 2x2 Cover Panel Blank (without holes) 357282
Retrofit RIC Cover Panel Blank 354702
Kit - Hole Plugs and Silicone (enough for 25 retrofits)1 1320540
1 Consists of (25) 7/8" plugs, (100) 5/16" plugs and (1) 10.3 oz tube of RTV
SUPERKITS® to Retrofit Crossover to Existing Housings   (see separate spec sheets)
Description Order Number
Universal 2x2 to Crossover Ambient 50  368493
Universal 2x2 to Crossover Ambient 100  368492
Universal 2x2 to Crossover Focus 368491
Universal Recessed (Richmond type) to Crossover Ambient 50 368410
Universal Recessed (Richmond type) to Crossover Ambient 100 368407
Universal Recessed (Richmond type) to Crossover Focus 368402
Finish
WHT - WhiteCW - Cool White (5000° K nom)
CROSSOVER® AMBIENT CANOPY LIGHT
18 3/4” (476 mm)
9”
(229 mm)
TOP PAN
14 5/8” (371 mm) 14 5/8” (371 mm)
1”
(25 mm)
1 13/16”
(46 mm)
CANOPY
14” (356 mm) 14” (356 mm)TOP PAN
TOP PAN BOTTOM PAN
1 7/8”
(48 mm)1 1/16”
(27 mm)
CANOPY DECK
TOP PAN
BOTTOM PAN
PANEL W/ HOLES PANEL W/O HOLES
26” sq
(660 mm)
26” sq
(660 mm)
RETROFIT PANEL - SC / SCF / ECTA  (#353675)
2X2 COVER PANEL W/ HOLES  (357283) 2X2 COVER PANEL BLANK  (357282) RIC COVER PANEL  (354702)
RETROFIT PANELS - EC  (#353684)